FARMAKOKINETIKA
Rezultati ispita održanog 6.7.2021.
Bolonja
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 20)
	teorija
(min. 15)
	
	

	1437/16
	Maksimović Marijana
	22.5
	40
	16.5
	79
	8

	1380/15
	Radmanović Katarina
	23.5
	40
	18
	81.5
	9

	1037/10
	Đukić Đurđica
	21.5
	18
	12
	51.25
	5

	1338/14
	Femić Nina
	20.75
	24
	13.5
	58.25
	5



Stari program
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocena

	
	
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	zadaci
(min. 20)
	teorija
(min. 15)
	
	

	723/06
	Ristić Dejana
	12
	13.5
	25.5
	5



